

MMGSY अमराठी Const. of Road from
PMGSY Jhanpur to Naya tola Bairamga
Agreement NO 223/SBD/MMGSY-21.22

Name of Agency - Aastha Construction

Const. Cost 12990102:
Maint. Cost 1334229:
Total - 14324331=

Date of Commence! - 22-01-2022

Date of Completion:- 21-01-2023

Division:- ARARIA, Sub. Div. PALASI
M. B. NO - 2595

6.00 Nos O.V. T. M.B.P. - (14)

@ 6660.293/each - Rs. 39962.00

($\frac{20}{26}$) 600mm x 450mm

rectangular board.

4.00 Nos O.V. T. M.B.P. - (14)

@ 4708.55/each - Rs. 18834.00

($\frac{21}{28}$) Road marking on

B.T. Surface

170.60 m² O.V. T. M.B.P. - (14)

@ 721.95/m² — Rs. 123165.00

($\frac{22}{23}$) p/c Zebra crossing

11.00 m² O.V. T. M.B.P. - (15)

@ 721.95/m² — Rs. 7941.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{23}{30}$) plv Road Road					
marking on L.C. surface					
66.40 m ² @ 7.73 P. (15)					
@ 822.65 / m ² - Rs. 54624.00					
($\frac{24}{31}$) RCC M15 grade					
boundary pillar					
16.00 nos @ 7.73 P. (15)					
@ 484.457 / each - Rs. 7751.00					
($\frac{25}{32}$) plv & erecting direction					
& place identification					
board.					
6.00 No, @ 7.73 P. (15)					

@ 115 31.91 / each - Rs. 69191.00

($\frac{26}{33}$) Planting of tree

50.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P. - (15)

@ 842.36 / each - Rs. 42118.00

($\frac{27}{34}$) Half brick circular

tree guard. in

2nd class brick.

50.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P. - (15)

@ 1348.82 / each - Rs. 97441.00

($\frac{28}{35}$) Pl & fixing of

typical messy board.

5.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P. - (15)

@ 9842.45 / each - Rs. 49212.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{28}{36}$) slw in excavation for 40m					
59.596m ² Q.V. 7.4 B.P. (6)					
@ 305.42/m ² — Rs.					18202.00
($\frac{30}{31}$) plv pcc m20 as levelling course — E.P.					
9.19m ² Q.V. 7.4 B.P. (6)					
@ 7000.16/m ² — Rs.					64331.00
($\frac{31}{38}$) plv pcc m20 m/s/s — E.P.					
64.538m ² Q.V. 7.4 B.P. (6)					

6.88 m ²	—	" p - (12)	
71.41 m ²			
@ 7404.02 / m ²	—	Rs	528721.00
($\frac{32}{39}$) plv 8 lagging RCC pipe			
15.00 m O.V.T. M.B.P - (7)			
@ 3542.454 / m	—	Rs.	53137.00
($\frac{33}{40}$) painting on parapet			
Wall — E.I.T.			
41.28 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P - (16)			
@ 100.76 / m ²	—	Rs.	4159.00
		Rs.	9365069.00
Add 12% W.S.T @		Rs.	1123808.00
Add 1% L. Less @		Rs.	93651.00
C.O.		Rs.	10582528.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R.S.	10582528.00
Add 10% s.f.c	P-②				115358.00
				R.S.	10697886.00
Less p/v payment				(+) R.S.	2478715.00
				R.S.	8219171.00
Ksing	22.01.23	J E	Mallan	22/01/23	A.E